SEPTIC COLLECTORS AS OF JUNE 2020

ENAME LNAME COMP_NAME(1) COMP STREE COMP C COmMP COmMP COMP P LICENSE# PERMIT PERMIT_EXP
ROBERT L. TOMPKINS, SR FREBAR CONSTRUCTION BOX C, MAPLE AVE LINCOLNDALE NY 10540 9142485444 217 04/01/2016 07/31/2020
CORP
DOUGLAS ULRICHS FRED A. COOK JR. INC PO BOX 71 MONTROSE NY 10548 914-739-3300 89 07/01/2018 07/31/2020
JEFFREY ROBBINS FRED A. COOK JR. INC PO BOX 71 MONTROSE NY 10548 914-739-3300 30 07/01/2018 07/31/2020
ROBERT THOMPSON PIZELLA BROTHERS INC 7 DOGWOOD RD PEEKSKILL NY 10566 914-739-3405 213 04/01/2018 07/31/2020
RICARD JANKOWSKI VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 214 04/01/2018 07/31/2020
ERNEST A O'DELL VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 215 04/01/2018 07/31/2020
JUAN LAJARA VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 196 07/01/2018 07/31/2020
JOSEPH KILEY VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 198 07/01/2018 07/31/2020
RICHARD MUNOZ VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 202 07/01/2018 07/31/2020
THOMAS KILEY VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 197 07/01/2018 07/31/2020
DONALD ROSS RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 98 08/01/2018 07/31/2020
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
KEVIN DUFFY RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 100 08/01/2018 07/31/2020
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
DONALD JACPBUS RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 100 08/01/2018 07/31/2020
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
ROBERT HOWIE RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 99 08/01/2018 07/31/2020
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
KEITH EGLI RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 126 07/01/2018 07/31/2020
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
MICHAEL WALTERS RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 128 07/01/2018 07/31/2020
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
VINCENT WAGNER COPPOLA SERVICES, INC. 28 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY |RINGWOOD NJ 07456 973-962-1890 221 04/01/2018 07/31/2020
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EDDIE VASQUEZ COPPOLA SERVICES, INC. 28 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY |RINGWOOD NJ 07456 973-962-1890 220 04/01/2018 07/31/2020
JUAN CARDONA COPPOLA SERVICES, INC. 28 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY |RINGWOOD NJ 07456 973-962-1890 219 04/01/2016 07/31/2020
JACK COURTER COPPOLA SERVICES, INC. 28 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY |RINGWOOD NJ 07456 973-962-1890 218 04/01/2018 07/31/2020
MATTHEW PETRIZZI HIGHLAND SEWER AND DRAIN|11 HIGHLAND ROAD GREENWICH CT 06830 203-531-6264 147 08/01/2018 07/31/2020
SERVICES LLC
SEAN FLAHERTY JOHNNY ON THE SPOT 3168 BORDENTOWN AVE |OLD BRIDGE NJ 08857 732-721-3443 222 04/01/2018 07/31/2020
ED YANUZZELLI JOHNNY ON THE SPOT 3168 BORDENTOWN AVE |OLD BRIDGE NJ 08857 732-721-3443 226 04/01/2018 07/31/2020
JONATHAN DYE ROOTER PLUMBING DBA CALL [PO BOX 1740 PLEASANT VALLEY NY 12569 845-635-2102 163 06/01/2018 07/31/2020
CLINT PLUMBING & SEPTIC
JAMES WALSH BARNES SEPTIC, INC 41 ALLVIEW AVE BREWSTER NY 10509 9146662570 240 08/21/2018 07/31/2020
ALEC BARNES BARNES SEPTIC, INC 41 ALLVIEW AVE BREWSTER NY 10509 9146662570 241 08/21/2018 07/31/2020
BLAKE BARNES BARNES SEPTIC, INC 41 ALLVIEW AVE BREWSTER NY 10509 9146662570 243 08/21/2018 07/31/2020
FELIX MONTI BARNES SEPTIC, INC 41 ALLVIEW AVE BREWSTER NY 10509 9146662570 244 08/21/2018 07/31/2020
LUKE BARNES BARNES SEPTIC, INC 41 ALLVIEW AVE BREWSTER NY 10509 9146662570 242 08/21/2018 07/31/2020
CHRIS KAZORCK VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 105 01/01/2019 12/31/2020
JASON D WINCHESER A-ROYAL FLUSH INC 146 ANDOVER ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605 877-234-6545 245 02/01/2019 01/31/2021
LUCIANO MORAIS A-ROYAL FLUSH INC 146 ANDOVER ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605 877-234-6545 246 02/01/2019 01/31/2021
JORGE TORRES A-ROYAL FLUSH INC 146 ANDOVER ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605 877-234-6545 247 02/01/2019 01/31/2021
MAURICE FLOYD A-ROYAL FLUSH INC 146 ANDOVER ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605 877-234-6545 248 02/01/2019 01/31/2021
DELFIN HERNANDEZ A-ROYAL FLUSH INC 146 ANDOVER ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605 877-234-6545 249 02/01/2019 01/31/2021
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ANTONIO BORGES DESOUJA A-ROYAL FLUSH INC 146 ANDOVER ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605 877-234-6545 251 02/01/2019 01/31/2021

JOSE CACERES A ROYAL FLUSH OF NY I 146 ANDOVER ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605 203-234-6545 250 02/01/2019 01/31/2021

JOHN GALLI BETTER HOME SEWAGE 19 BROADWAY HAWTHORNE NY 10532 914-769-2522 16 01/01/2020 12/31/2021

ROBERT GAROFALO EASTERN STATES SEPTIC CO (72 CORTLANDT AVE. CORTLANDT MANOR NY 10567 914-528-6842 131 03/01/2019 12/31/2021

FRANK NASK FRANK NASK SEPTIC TANK PO BOX 366 MAMARONECK NY 10543 9146980464 8 01/01/2020 12/31/2021
SERVICE

MICHAEL NASK FRANK NASK SEPTIC TANK PO BOX 366 MAMARONECK NY 10543 9146980464 238 09/26/2017 12/31/2021
SERVICE

FRED SHAW JR. FREBAR CONSTRUCTION BOX C, MAPLE AVE LINCOLNDALE NY 10540 9142485444 17 01/01/2020 12/31/2021
CORP

BRIAN POWELL GARY E. POWELL P.0. BOX 720, HUNTING BEDFORD NY 10506 914-234-7455 12 01/01/2020 12/31/2021
ENTERPRISE INC RIDGE MALL

SHANE M. JABLONKA GARY E. POWELL P.0. BOX 720, HUNTING BEDFORD NY 10506 914-234-7455 119 07/01/2019 12/31/2021
ENTERPRISE INC RIDGE MALL

CHRISTOPHER IRWIN J MANTOVI EXCAVATING, INC. |485 KENNICUT HILL ROAD |MAHOPAC NY 10541 8456284526 114 03/01/2019 12/31/2021
DBA MAHOPAC SANITATION

STEPHEN CLARK J MANTOVI EXCAVATING, INC. |485 KENNICUT HILL ROAD |MAHOPAC NY 10541 8456284526 130 03/01/2019 12/31/2021
DBA MAHOPAC SANITATION

ARNOLD TSCHANTRE ROYAL ENVIRONMENTAL PO BOX 8596 PELHAM NY 10803 914-328-6549 27 01/01/2020 12/31/2021
SERVICES

STUART W,. BATES, Il STUART W. BATES, INC. 114 STARR RIDGE RD BREWSTER NY 10509 914-279-8952 9 01/01/2020 12/31/2021

REBECCA MALDACKER STUART W. BATES, INC. 114 STARR RIDGE RD BREWSTER NY 10509 914-279-8952 237 01/01/2020 12/31/2021

HAROLD T. KILEY VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 13 01/01/2020 12/31/2021

JOSEPH KARLOVICH VOGLER BROTHERS, INC. 39 NORTH ST KATONAH NY 10536 9142325535 51 01/01/2020 12/31/2021

KENNETH G. MUNOZ WESTCHESTER SEPTIC TANK |165 TODD RD KATONAH NY 10509 9142323943 29 01/01/2020 12/31/2021
SERVICE

MARK DEXTER M & S SANITARY SEWAGE PO BOX 665 PORT JERVIS NY 12771 845-856-2314 189 01/31/2019 12/31/2021

DISPOSAL,INC. DBA HONEY
DIPPERS
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RYAN

PATCHELL

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

175

06/01/2019

12/31/2021

ROBERT

OVERLAND

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

173

06/01/2019

12/31/2021

JAKE

ELLEX

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

172

06/01/2019

12/31/2021

CHRISTOPHER

ZWEIG

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

209

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

CHRISTOPHER

ELLEFSEN

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

210

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

NICOLAS

BRAND

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

211

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

FLAVIO

FLORES

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

234

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

BRIAN

GUSHLAW

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

233

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

DUSTIN

FLOOD

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

231

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

JUSTIN

GANNON

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

252

03/06/2019

12/31/2021

KEVIN E.

DUFFY

RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE

99 MAPLE GRANGE RD.

VERNON

NJ

07462

800-428-6166

253

03/06/2019

12/31/2021

CHARLES J

EVANS (JR)

EVANS SEPTIC TANK
SERVICE, INC.

162 BARRETT HILL ROAD

MAHOPAC

NY

10541

845-628-0166

180

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

PETER QUIRK

HERRING SANITATION
SERVICE, INC.

146 Old Route 9

FISHKILL

NY

12524

8452265405

75

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

MICHAEL PAVLOWSKI

H.l. STONE & SON, INC.

313 MAIN STREET NORTH

SOUTHBURY

CT

06488

2032648656

41

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

RONALD H. DANIELS

RONNIE'S SEPTIC TANK
SERVICE, INC.

5 QUEENSBURY ROAD

BREWSTER

NY

10509

914-774-1952

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

RICHARD

SAVARESE, JR.

SAVARESE SEPTIC SYSTEMS

PO Box 143, 1965 Rt 22

WINGDALE

NY

12594

845-832-3163

136

05/01/2019

12/31/2021

RICHARD

SAVARESE, SR.

SAVARESE SEPTIC SYSTEMS

PO Box 143, 1965 Rt 22

WINGDALE

NY

12594

845-832-3163

134

05/01/2019

12/31/2021

JOSEPH

PALERMO

A8&A SYSTEMS CONTROL

366 DEN ROAD

STAMFORD

CT

06903

203-329-9944

138

01/01/2020

12/31/2021
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EDMOND DAVIS-JAMES A&A SYSTEMS CONTROL 366 DEN ROAD STAMFORD CT 06903 203-329-9944 236 01/01/2020 12/31/2021
MICHAEL MILO GREAT BEAR SEPTIC LLC 12 CLEARBROOK DR MAHOPAC NY 10541 1-845-621-0250 169 05/01/2019 12/31/2021
JASON MASSONE PRO SEPTIC, LLC 150 NOXON ROAD POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603 845-264-7412 110 01/01/2020 12/31/2021
THEODORE BARNES BARNES SEPTIC, INC 41 ALLVIEW AVE BREWSTER NY 10509 9146662570 165 01/02/2019 12/31/2021
BRUCE ELVIN PIKE CO SEPTIC DBA M&S BO BOS 665 PORT JERVIS NY 12771 5704912829 86 01/31/2019 12/31/2021
JOSEPH J. CANZIO COUNTY SEPTIC TANK CO P.0.BOX 61 HAWTHORNE NY 10532 914-769-2260 84 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
RICHARD LICIAGA EASTERN STATES SEPTIC CO (72 CORTLANDT AVE. CORTLANDT MANOR NY 10567 914-528-6842 79 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
STEVEN LUDWIG FRED A. COOK JR. INC PO BOX 71 MONTROSE NY 10548 914-739-3300 5 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
GUSTAV CHRISTENSEN FRED A. COOK JR. INC PO BOX 71 MONTROSE NY 10548 914-739-3300 6 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
BRIAN COOK FRED A. COOK JR. INC PO BOX 71 MONTROSE NY 10548 914-739-3300 4 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
DANIEL BACKMAN FRED A. COOK JR. INC PO BOX 71 MONTROSE NY 10548 914-739-3300 83 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
JOSEPH A. MANTOVI, JR. J MANTOVI EXCAVATING, INC. |485 KENNICUT HILL ROAD |MAHOPAC NY 10541 8456284526 45 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
DBA MAHOPAC SANITATION
JOHN PIZZELLA PIZELLA BROTHERS INC 7 DOGWOOD RD PEEKSKILL NY 10566 914-739-3405 73 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
CHRISTOPHER BEGG RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 152 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
ART BOYD RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 65 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
DAVID MOORE RESIDUALS MANAGEMENT 99 MAPLE GRANGE RD. VERNON NJ 07462 800-428-6166 54 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
SERVICES, INC. - DBA
EARTHCARE
TEODORO CASTRO C & C SEPTIC 287 BULLET HOLE RD. PATTERSON NY 12563 9147373370 47 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
JEFFREY COPPOLA COPPOLA SERVICES, INC. 28 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY |RINGWOOD NJ 07456 973-962-1890 40 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
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MATHEW MOORE COPPOLA SERVICES, INC. 28 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY |RINGWOOD NJ 07456 973-962-1890 182 02/01/2020 01/31/2022

JAMES LEIDEMER COPPOLA SERVICES, INC. 28 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY |RINGWOOD NJ 07456 973-962-1890 185 02/01/2020 01/31/2022

E. PATRICK TYNDALL TYNDALL SEPTIC SYSTEMS, |20 IVY HILL ROAD BREWSTER NY 10509 8452798809 81 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
INC

PATRICK TYNDALL TYNDALL SEPTIC SYSTEMS, |20 IVY HILL ROAD BREWSTER NY 10509 8452798809 82 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
INC

DENNIS CULLEN TYNDALL SEPTIC SYSTEMS, |20 IVY HILL ROAD BREWSTER NY 10509 8452798809 205 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
INC

DAVE ADLER DAVID ZUIDEMA, INC. 90 MIDLAND AVENUE MIDLAND PARK NJ 07432 201-445-3189 80 02/01/2020 01/31/2022

CLINTON KERSHAW ROOTER PLUMBING DBA CALL [PO BOX 1740 PLEASANT VALLEY NY 12569 845-635-2102 76 02/01/2020 01/31/2022
CLINT PLUMBING & SEPTIC

PHILIP S. CHIARELLA PORTS JOHN, LLC DBA-PJ'S (20 OLD MILL PLAINS ROAD [DANBURY CT 06811 2037486906 255 01/28/2020 01/31/2022
PORTA JOHN'S & SEPTIC SVC.

DOMENIC PALLADINO D. PALLADINO & SONS SEPTIC (123 OLD SHOP RD NEW CANAAN CT 06840 2039728198 227 06/01/2020 07/31/2022

CO, INC.
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